
English & Maths 
Thursday 8 January & Thursday 15 January  
Newsham 9.30 -14.30
Monday 19 January & Monday 26 January 
Park Road L8 6SE from 13.00 -16.00

Park Road 
IT Suite L8 6SE
Courses above

Friday 30 January 
13.00  

Wednesday 28 January 
13.00 
 
Wednesday 4 February 
1.00 

Friday 6 February 
13.00 

Digital Courses 
Friday 9 January & Friday 16 January 
Park Road from 13.00 -16.00

Courses for Work and Employability
Including Business, Catering, Interpreting, Sewing & Volunteering
Tuesday 6 January: Granby 10.00 -12.00 & 13.00 -16.00
Wednesday 7 January: Newsham 10.30 -14.30 & 13.30 -15.30
Thursday 8 & 9 January: Granby 10.00 -12.00 & 13.00 -16.00
Or open sessions every Friday 10am–12pm Granby

Norris Green 
IT Suite L11 1DQ
Courses above 

Monday 26 January 
10.00 & 13.00 

Tuesday 27 January 
13.00 

Thursday 29 January 
10.00 & 13.00  

Monday 2nd February
10.00 & 13.00 

Tuesday 3rd February
13.00

Thursday 5 February 
10.00 & 13.00 

Are you looking to start a rewarding career? 
Our accredited Vocational Courses are designed for personal development, to develop your

skills and confidence in preparation for you to find work in your area of interest.

Entry Caring for Children 
L1 Preparing to Work in Schools 
L2 Supporting Teaching & Learning in Schools  

Intro to Beauty L1 (Norris Green only) 
Intro to Reflex L1 (Norris Green only)

Pop into one of our Learning Centres on the dates below for a Skills Check, so that we can place
you on the right course. Bring your photo ID and proof of income and we will get you started!

MON & TUES
12 & 13 JAN 2026
13.00 -1 6.00 
PARK ROAD (ROOM 7)
L8 6SE 

WED & THURS
14 & 15  JAN 2026
09.30 - 12.30 
GRANBY STREET (ROOM 9) 
L8 2TU

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  E N G L I S H  L A N G U A G E  T E S T I N G  S Y S T E M   

New learning opportunity for people seeking Asylum and Refugees  

I M P R O V E  Y O U R  E N G L I S H  S K I L L S  A N D  G A I N  A  P R O F E S S I O N A L
Q U A L I F I C A T I O N  T O  S U P P O R T  Y O U  T O  P R O G R E S S  O N T O  H I G H E R
E D U C A T I O N ,  T R A I N I N G  O R  W O R K .  
F I N D  O U T  M O R E  A T  O U R  I E L T S  O P E N  D A Y S .

Employment & skills POP In Careers Event
ALL WELCOME!

FRIDAY 14 JANUARY GRANBY 10.00 - 13.00

COURSES ARE 
FREE 

IF YOU EARN
BELOW £35.864

OR ARE IN
RECEIPT OF

BENEFITS


